COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH S

D C Deferen			
P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLA DEVELOPMENT) ACT 196		REGISTER REFEREN
	PLANNING REGIST	ZA/279	
1. LOCATION	"golden Nugget," Clondalkin,	e, Monastery Road	
2. PROPOSAL	Ret. of signs		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a)	Date Furth Requested	er Particulars (b) Received
<u>.</u>	P 12th March, 1984 2		1 2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name P. M. Ging, Address "Laureston," Monaster;	y Road, Clondall	cin, Co. Dublin.
5. APPLICANT	Name Foinavon Ltd., Address _" Golden Ngget," Amuser		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/1375/84 Date 11th May, 1984		1th May, 1984 o grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/4306/84 Date 10th Dec., 1984		Dec., 1984 ission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified 18th June, 1984 Type 1st Party	An F	uission granted by Bord Pleanala L Nov., 1984
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	·····
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	I	- <u> </u>
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	<u> </u>	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.	:		
15	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Prepared by		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Checked by	Date		

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

rel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

.

P/4306/84

.

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

•	Intification of G	rant_of Permission/	ABREAR
Local Gove	rnment (Plannin	g and Development) Acts, 1963-1982
P. M. Ging, To "Laureston",	: : :	Decision O Number an	rder P/1375/84 11.5.84 d Date
£	∎ k = a = a = a = a = a = a = a = a = a =	1 7 1	eference No
Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		ontrol No
Applicant			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	•	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been g	ranted for the dev	elopment described	below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
retention of painted on s	igns at The (Golden Nugget /	Amusement Centre, Monastery
Road, Clondalkin	_ 		
	: , :		· · ·
CONDI	TIONS		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1. That the development shal accordance with the plans, p ations lodged with the appli- required by the other condic 2. The development shall be on the planning application.	articular and cation, save ions attached restricted to	d specific- as may be d hereto. o that shown	 To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. In the interests of the proper planning and development of the area.
			praining and development of one sies.
•	• · · · · ·		brauning and deveropment of the sies.
•	<u> </u>		brauntig and deveropment of the sies.
L	• · · ·		brauntig and deveropment of the sies.
•	• · · ·		



Form A1---Future Frint Lid.

PL. 6/5/66778

AN BORD PLEANALA

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 to 1983

County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Number: Z.A. 279

APPEAL by Foinavon Limited, of "Golden Nugget" Amusement centre, Monastery Road, Clondalkin, County Dublin, against the decision made on the 11th day of May, 1984, by the Council of the County of Dublin, to grant subject to conditions a permission for the retention of painted on signs at "The Golden Nugget" Amusement Centre, Monastery Road, Clondalkin, in accordance with plans and particulars lodged with the said Council:

WHEREAS the said appeal relates only to a condition (number 2) subject to which the decision was made.

AND WHEREAS the Board is satisfied, having regard to the nature of the said condition, that the determination by the Board of the relevant application as if it has been made to it in the first instance would not be warranted:

NOW THEREFORE An Bord Pleanala, in exercise of the powers conferred on it by subsection (1) of section 19 of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1983 hereby directs the said Council to amend the said decision to grant permission so that condition number 2 shall be as follows:

Condition	1 - 	Reason for Condition
The development shall be restricted to that shown o the planning application.	n	In the interests of the proper planning and development of the area.

Member of An Bord Pleanala duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board. Dated this 23 day of November 1984.

DUBI	LIN CO	OUNTY	COUNCIL	
724755 (6xt. 262/264)	, 2 ,		PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET,	
			DÜBLIN 1.	
	••	ecision to Grant Perm		
Local	Governbient (Plai	aning and Developme	nt) Acts, MISSAMEER 1963-1983	
ToP.M. Ging,	******	Decision Number	Order and Date	
"Latreston",	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Reference No. ZA, 279	
Hongesery Road	р		Control No.	
			on Received on	
Applicant	•	Foinavon Ltd.		
- YIUFUARU TECENCION OF UN	linted on stem	at The Californ	Kitchen & American and the second	
Boud, Clendcikin. SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING C	ONDITIONS ONDITIONS		Nurget Amusement Centre, Monastery REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	' #
Eand, Clondcikin. SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING C I. That the development in accordance with the p spacifications lodged with May be required by the o hereto. 2. That the development on the planning applicat associated ormementation Nugget" Lettering shall	ONDITIONS Shall be in f lans, particul th the application ther condition be restricted ion and the Ra palated bener	to that shown		
Eand, Clandalkin. SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING C C I. That the development in accordance with the p specifications lodged wi May be required by the o hereto. 2. Thet the development on the planning applicat associated ormementation	ONDITIONS Shall be in f lans, particul th the application ther condition be restricted ion and the Ra palated bener	to that shown	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. In the interest of the proper plenning and development of the	
Eand, Clondcikin. SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING C I. That the development in accordance with the p spacifications lodged with May be required by the o hereto. 2. That the development on the planning applicat associated ormementation Nugget" Lettering shall	ONDITIONS Shall be in f lans, particul th the application ther condition be restricted ion and the Ra palated bener	to that shown	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. In the interest of the proper plenning and development of the	
Eand, Clondcikin. SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING C I. That the development in accordance with the p spacifications lodged with May be required by the o hereto. 2. That the development on the planning applicat associated ormementation Nugget" Lettering shall	ONDITIONS Shall be in f lans, particul th the application ther condition be restricted ion and the Ra palated bener	to that shown	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. 2. In the interest of the proper plenning and development of the	

,

...*

- ---

... .:

a de com £., 18 a 🖬 1 J. - 1 Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council ... For Principal Officer _____ IMPORTANT: Tum overleaf for further information i. . . _____ :